
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
28 
72 

4 
90 
55 
15 

5 
77 
12 

170 
68 
75 

175 
87 
83 
78 
17 
70 
51 
21 

817 
80 
36 
13 
43 
14 
40 
91 

8 
96 

Name 
Michael VENTURELLI 
Roberto MANSUINO 
Massimiliano DE GIOVANNI 
Giorgio ZECCHINATI 
Marco BISIO 
Luigi BARELLA 
Fabiano FACCIOLINI 
Roberto GALDONI 
Walter FOINI 
Riccardo SALVI 
Davide DI FOGGIA 
Diego VITELLARO 
Simone LUCINI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Gianluigi MARRA 
Luca LIBARDI 
Beniamino PASSUELLO 
Andrea DI GENNARO 
Mario RAZZETTI 
Manolo MAZZOLETTI 
Antonio REITANO 
Riccardo COLOMBO 
Nicola MAGNAGO 
Riccardo BONAZZI 
Ivan BOSCOLO 
Matteo BENEDETTI 
Roberto CAVALLO 
Fabio ARGENTIERI 
Chiara CIVARDI 
Cristian RAIMO 

Best Tm 
1:11.358 
1:11.662 
1:11.710 
1:11.827 
1:12.611 
1:13.216 
1:13.320 
1:13.773 
1:13.981 
1:14.104 
1:14.123 
1:14.252 
1:14.438 
1:14.997 
1:15.907 
1:16.709 
1:17.019 
1:17.162 
1:17.222 
1:17.529 
1:18.237 
1:18.307 
1:18.759 
1:19.180 
1:20.201 
1:21.338 
1:21.885 
1:22.014 
1:23.223 
1:24.629 

Diff 

0.304 
0.352 
0.469 
1.253 
1.858 
1.962 
2.415 
2.623 
2.746 
2.765 
2.894 
3.080 
3.639 
4.549 
5.351 
5.661 
5.804 
5.864 
6.171 
6.879 
6.949 
7.401 
7.822 
8.843 
9.980 

10.527 
10.656 
11.865 
13.271 

Gap 

0.304 
0.048 
0.117 
0.784 
0.605 
0.104 
0.453 
0.208 
0.123 
0.019 
0.129 
0.186 
0.559 
0.910 
0.802 
0.310 
0.143 
0.060 
0.307 
0.708 
0.070 
0.452 
0.421 
1.021 
1.137 
0.547 
0.129 
1.209 
1.406 

Laps 
14 
13 
11 
15 
14 

7 
13 
12 
14 
12 
12 
12 
14 
14 
13 
13 

4 
12 

9 
10 

3 
14 
11 
10 
12 

9 
4 
4 

11 
6 

Class 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/04/2023 15:09:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano22-23/04/23 
RBF CUP 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 14:46:09 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

22/04/2023 14:46 


